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Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdynia, 19. - 20.11.2022

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
20.11.2022 - 9:06 Wyniki
Rekord Okręgu Open 54.66 Sokołowska Diana AWGDA Lublin 18.12.2015
Rekord Okręgu - 18 25.28 Cierpiałowska Paulina ZAGDA Łódź 11.12.2020
Rekord Okręgu - 17 54.89 Cierpiałowska Paulina ZAGDA Gliwice 12.12.2021
Rekord Okręgu - 16 54.89 Cierpiałowska Paulina ZAGDA Gliwice 12.12.2021
Rekord Okręgu - 15 55.08 Cierpiałowska Paulina ZAGDA Łódź 13.12.2020
Rekord Okręgu - 14 55.70 Cierpiałowska Paulina ZAGDA Ostrowiec Św. 08.12.2019
Rekord Okręgu - 13 57.31 Cierpiałowska Paulina WOMAL Gorzów Wlkp. 10.06.2018
Rekord Okręgu - 12 58.96 Cierpiałowska Paulina WOMAL Kościerzyna 19.11.2017
Rekord Okręgu - 11 1:02.70 Cierpiałowska Paulina WOMAL Kościerzyna 13.11.2016
Rekord Okręgu - 10 1:08.09 Cierpiałowska Paulina WOMAL Elbląg 21.11.2015

Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

12 - 13 lat

1. Wiśniewska Marta 09 Delfin Gdynia 1:03.77 489 30.96 32.81
2. Wilczewska Wiktoria 09 Cartusia Kartuzy 1:04.02 483 30.88 33.14
3. Czarnecka Oliwia 09 TRI-Team Rumia 1:05.26 456 31.38 33.88
4. Kowalska Maya 10 Shark Team Słupsk 1:06.16 438 32.28 33.88
5. Kochanik Izabela 09 TRI-Team Rumia 1:06.37 434 31.82 34.55
6. Sadłowska Maja 09 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:08.24 399 32.92 35.32
7. Jaślanek Martyna 09 Siódemka Sopot 1:09.15 383 33.61 35.54
8. Fota Zofia 09 Siódemka Sopot 1:10.15 367 33.80 36.35
9. Giers Anna 10 Barrakuda Gdańsk 1:10.34 364 32.88 37.46

10. Klecha Magdalena 10 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:10.51 361 35.29 35.22
11. Tyburska Martyna 10 Siódemka Sopot 1:12.95 326 35.01 37.94
12. Peek Dominika 10 Aqua Sport 1:13.49 319 35.55 37.94
13. Tatkowska Oliwia 09 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:14.79 303 35.54 39.25
14. Kwitnewska Karolina 09 Malborskie WOPR 1:15.48 295 35.82 39.66
15. Iefymenko Anna 09 Siódemka Sopot 1:16.16 287 36.12 40.04
16. Kłosowska Kalina 09 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:20.28 245 37.59 42.69
17. Jankowska Julia 10 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:20.40 244 38.38 42.02
18. Borcowska Małgorzata 10 Barrakuda Gdańsk 1:20.57 242 38.62 41.95
19. Czaplewska Alicja 10 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:27.94 186 40.58 47.36

14 - 16 lat

1. Olko Zuzanna 06 Delfin Gdynia 1:00.02 586 28.51 31.51
2. Friziuk Wiktoria 06 Skalar Słupsk 1:00.97 559 29.52 31.45
3. Olender Lena 08 Delfin Gdynia 1:01.53 544 29.12 32.41
4. Chabowska Gabriela 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:02.27 525 29.62 32.65
5. Kołodziejska Stefania 06 TRI-Team Rumia 1:02.72 514 29.63 33.09
6. Chukhno Kateryna 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:03.08 505 30.07 33.01
7. Ośka Nina 08 Delfin Gdynia 1:03.97 484 30.10 33.87
8. Chmielewska Julia 07 Cartusia Kartuzy 1:04.75 467 30.45 34.30
9. Pogorzelska Wiktoria 08 Skalar Słupsk 1:05.35 454 32.02 33.33

10. Belzyt Maja 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:05.57 450 31.61 33.96
11. Kowalska Lena 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:06.21 437 31.89 34.32
12. Skorowska Amelia 07 Cartusia Kartuzy 1:06.58 429 31.94 34.64
13. Gajewska Maja 07 Cartusia Kartuzy 1:07.34 415 31.82 35.52
14. Szpakiewicz Natalia 08 MKP Gdańsk 1:08.06 402 31.83 36.23
15. Kniaziewicz Lena 08 Flota Gdynia 1:08.76 390 32.75 36.01
16. Bańkowska Julia 07 Neptun Gdańsk 1:10.09 368 33.39 36.70
17. Freda Daria 06 Aqua Sport 1:10.45 362 34.06 36.39
18. Sobczak Marianna 08 Delfin Gdynia 1:10.49 362 33.43 37.06
19. Borcowska Antonina 08 Barrakuda Gdańsk 1:11.60 345 33.81 37.79
20. Góralczyk Iga 07 Aqua Sport 1:12.18 337 34.13 38.05
21. Marszałkowska Agata 08 MKP Gdańsk 1:12.63 331 34.21 38.42
22. Gołąb Laura 08 Delfin Gdynia 1:13.31 322 34.34 38.97
23. Firak Lena 08 Neptun Gdańsk 1:14.39 308 35.18 39.21
24. Kunkel Celina 08 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:15.23 298 36.03 39.20
25. Alkiewicz Natalia 06 Delfin Gdynia 1:15.50 294 35.40 40.10
26. Peek Zuzanna 08 Aqua Sport 1:20.60 242 37.47 43.13
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Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdynia, 19. - 20.11.2022

Konkurencja 29, Kobiet, 100m dowolny

Open

1. Olko Zuzanna 06 Delfin Gdynia 1:00.02 586 28.51 31.51
2. Friziuk Wiktoria 06 Skalar Słupsk 1:00.97 559 29.52 31.45
3. Olender Lena 08 Delfin Gdynia 1:01.53 544 29.12 32.41
4. Chabowska Gabriela 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:02.27 525 29.62 32.65
5. Kołodziejska Stefania 06 TRI-Team Rumia 1:02.72 514 29.63 33.09
6. Chukhno Kateryna 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:03.08 505 30.07 33.01
7. Wiśniewska Marta 09 Delfin Gdynia 1:03.77 489 30.96 32.81
8. Ośka Nina 08 Delfin Gdynia 1:03.97 484 30.10 33.87
9. Wilczewska Wiktoria 09 Cartusia Kartuzy 1:04.02 483 30.88 33.14

10. Chmielewska Julia 07 Cartusia Kartuzy 1:04.75 467 30.45 34.30
11. Czarnecka Oliwia 09 TRI-Team Rumia 1:05.26 456 31.38 33.88
12. Pogorzelska Wiktoria 08 Skalar Słupsk 1:05.35 454 32.02 33.33
13. Belzyt Maja 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:05.57 450 31.61 33.96
14. Kowalska Maya 10 Shark Team Słupsk 1:06.16 438 32.28 33.88
15. Kowalska Lena 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:06.21 437 31.89 34.32
16. Kochanik Izabela 09 TRI-Team Rumia 1:06.37 434 31.82 34.55
17. Skorowska Amelia 07 Cartusia Kartuzy 1:06.58 429 31.94 34.64
18. Gajewska Maja 07 Cartusia Kartuzy 1:07.34 415 31.82 35.52
19. Maksim Matylda 00 MKP Gdańsk 1:07.64 410 31.80 35.84
20. Szpakiewicz Natalia 08 MKP Gdańsk 1:08.06 402 31.83 36.23
21. Żemojtel Zuzanna 03 MKP Gdańsk 1:08.22 399 31.93 36.29
22. Sadłowska Maja 09 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:08.24 399 32.92 35.32
23. Kniaziewicz Lena 08 Flota Gdynia 1:08.76 390 32.75 36.01
24. Jaślanek Martyna 09 Siódemka Sopot 1:09.15 383 33.61 35.54
25. Bańkowska Julia 07 Neptun Gdańsk 1:10.09 368 33.39 36.70
26. Fota Zofia 09 Siódemka Sopot 1:10.15 367 33.80 36.35
27. Giers Anna 10 Barrakuda Gdańsk 1:10.34 364 32.88 37.46
28. Freda Daria 06 Aqua Sport 1:10.45 362 34.06 36.39
29. Sobczak Marianna 08 Delfin Gdynia 1:10.49 362 33.43 37.06
30. Klecha Magdalena 10 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:10.51 361 35.29 35.22
31. Borcowska Antonina 08 Barrakuda Gdańsk 1:11.60 345 33.81 37.79
32. Góralczyk Iga 07 Aqua Sport 1:12.18 337 34.13 38.05
33. Marszałkowska Agata 08 MKP Gdańsk 1:12.63 331 34.21 38.42
34. Tyburska Martyna 10 Siódemka Sopot 1:12.95 326 35.01 37.94
35. Gołąb Laura 08 Delfin Gdynia 1:13.31 322 34.34 38.97
36. Peek Dominika 10 Aqua Sport 1:13.49 319 35.55 37.94
37. Firak Lena 08 Neptun Gdańsk 1:14.39 308 35.18 39.21
38. Tatkowska Oliwia 09 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:14.79 303 35.54 39.25
39. Kunkel Celina 08 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:15.23 298 36.03 39.20
40. Kwitnewska Karolina 09 Malborskie WOPR 1:15.48 295 35.82 39.66
41. Alkiewicz Natalia 06 Delfin Gdynia 1:15.50 294 35.40 40.10
42. Iefymenko Anna 09 Siódemka Sopot 1:16.16 287 36.12 40.04
43. Kłosowska Kalina 09 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:20.28 245 37.59 42.69
44. Jankowska Julia 10 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:20.40 244 38.38 42.02
45. Borcowska Małgorzata 10 Barrakuda Gdańsk 1:20.57 242 38.62 41.95
46. Peek Zuzanna 08 Aqua Sport 1:20.60 242 37.47 43.13
47. Czaplewska Alicja 10 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:27.94 186 40.58 47.36


